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DATE ATM 4.,10 HORIZON FNTERY DISPENSED SINCE LOAD 015 

Thursday 08/01/2015 £6,380.00 £6,380.00 

Friday 09/01./2015 £7,040.00 £7,040.00 

Saturday 10/01/2015 £7,27500 £7,275.00 
Sunday 11/01/2015 £4,710.00 £4,710.00 
Monday 12/01/2015 £6,090.00 £6,090.00 
Tuesday 13/01/2015 £8,535.00 £8,535.00 

Wednesday 14/01/2015 £8,755.00 £8,755.00 
£48,785.00 .48,78 

.01? ..48 985.00 #:. 200.00 

Thursday 15/01/2015 £7,645.00 £7,645.00 
Friday 16/01/2015 £8;,835.00 £8,835.00 

Saturday 17/01/2015 £7,565.00 £7,565.00 
Sunday 18/01/2015 £3,675.00 £3,675.017 
Monday 19/01/2015 £6,325.00 £6,325.00 
Tuesday 20/01/2015 £6,835.00 £6,835.00 

Wednesday 21101/2015 £7,190.00 £7,190.00 
,48.00.00 y. ' ,£ 70 00 .4s ,8 r' .'J .788 80 

Thursday 22/01/2015 65,805.00 £5,805.00 
Friday 23/01/2015 £11,380.00 £11,380.00 

Saturday 24/01/2015 £9,890.00 £9,890.00 
Sunday 25/01/2015 68,580.00 £8,580.00 
Monday 26/01/2015 £10,635,00 E1.0,635.00 
Tuesday 27/01/2015 £9,410,00 £9,410.00 

Wednesday 28,/01/'2015 £1.1,470.00 £11,470.00 
£67270..00 £67120.00 667,270.00 a 180. 90 

Thursday 29/01/2015 £10,995.00 £10,995.00 
Friday 30/01/2015 £12,465.00 £12,465.00 

-Saturday 31/01/2015 £13,205.00 £13,205.00 
Sunday 01/02/2015 £7,140.00 £7,140.00 
Monday 02/02/2015 £7,990,00 £7,990.00 

Tuesday 03/02/2015 £6,845.00 £6,845.00 
Wednesday 04/02/2015 £7,900.00 £7,900.00 

£66,540.00  /08540,00 -̀ 66,440.98 t 21 El 0 

Thursday 05/02/2015 £7,950,00 £7,950.00 

TOTAL 6055 015 

_.. 5 ,  
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